Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Datum

06.01.2023

06.01.2023

02.01.2023

29.12.2022

26.12.2022

02.01.2023

05.01.2023

28.12.2022

05.01.2023

26.12.2022

26.12.2022

28.12.2022

29.12.2022

26.12.2022

28.12.2022

04.01.2023

Uhrzeit

14:00

14:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

14:00

14:00

20:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

20:00

Hobby Mix

Spieler 1

Anton Schmolz

Karl Forstenhauser

Helga Kleitz
Angelika Bonni
Ingrid Herbst
Ute-Ellen Wilke
Helga Kleitz
Klemens Weil}
Felix Krug

Gabi Kopp

Regina Paul

Karina Heinemann

Rebekka Fuhr

Doris Wolfer

Katja Heinemann

Roland Bente

Spieler 2

Irene Wiest
Renate Beresin
Erwin Dilger
Jurgen Beyer
Edmund Herbst
Winfried Wilke
Hans Mattulat
Marion Moller
Jessica Krug
Rainer Kopp

Michael Paul

Maximilian Muller

Johannes Lutz

Mario Staul}

Fabio Pflumm

Tina Bente
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Bahn 1

565

548

607

566

562

523

501

473

475

444

424

451

426

391

417

338

Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn4

556

572

549

542

562

543

501

530

536

484

478

445

440

443

342

367

569

579

5562

538

562

534

521

499

497

507

476

385

420

408

376

368

Freitag, 6. Januar 2023

598

587

574

587

542

534

503

504

477

447

458

479

397

385

391

334

16:50:38

gesamt

2288
2286
2282
2233
2228
2134
2026
2006
1985
1882
1836
1760
1683
1627
1526

1407



Platz Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn1 Bahn 2 Bahn3 Bahn4 gesamt

17 29.12.2022  20:00 Annekatrin Schmid Oliver Herberger 257 273 346 336 1212
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